
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 11/12/2021 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 473841 

 Features: Hand Shower Included;Thermostatic 
 Product Finish: Stainless Steel 
 Material: Stainless Steel 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Handle Type: Knob 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Body Sprays: Yes 
 Number of Body Sprays: 3 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Number of Shower Heads: 1 
 Shower Head Diameter: 8" 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 11-1/8" 
 Shower Arm Height: 1-3/4" 
 Shower Head Swivel: Yes 
 Hand Shower Length: 7-7/8" 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 59" 
 Diverter Included: Yes 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

THERMOSTATIC CONTROL - SATIN STAINLESS 
STEEL SHOWER PANEL 59" X 6" (1500X150) - 
RAINSHOWER FROM S007 - PLASTIC HAND 
SPRAYER - 3 PLASTIC HYDROMASSAGE BODY 
JETS - STAINLESS HOSE - 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 473841

CAELI THERMOSTATIC STAINLESS STEEL 
SHOWER PANEL WITH HAND SHOWER 

7-7/8" 
(200mm)

59-1/8"
(1502 mm)

59" ( 1499mm)
Hose 

5-15/16"
(151mm)

8" (203 mm)

2-1/8" (54mm)

3"
(76mm)

11-1/8"
(283mm)
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